Pressure control valves
41D2WWEI01A
1
2
MP..X type
pressure relief valves - 2 way
• Solenoid proportional type, pilot operated
• Spool type

3
MP..X type
Ordering codes and description composition
1	 Cartridges
TYPE		  CODE		  DESCRIPTION
SAE cavity 10/2
MP10X/001B	 0MP10002054		  Pressure range 1
MP10X/002B	 0MP10002055		  Pressure range 2
MP10X/003B	 0MP10002056		  Pressure range 3
MP10X/004B	 0MP10002057		  Pressure range 4
SAE cavity 12/2
MP12X/001B	 0MP12002031		  Pressure range 1
MP12X/002B	 0MP12002032		  Pressure range 2
MP12X/003B	 0MP12002033		  Pressure range 3
MP12X/004B	 0MP12002034		  Pressure range 4
2	 Complete cartridges
TYPE		  CODE		  DESCRIPTION
SAE cavity 10/2
MP10X/031B	 0MP10002044		  Pressure range 1, 12VDC
MP10X/032B	 0MP10002045		  Pressure range 2, 12VDC
MP10X/033B	 0MP10002046		  Pressure range 3, 12VDC
MP10X/034B	 0MP10002047		  Pressure range 4, 12VDC
SAE cavity 12/2
MP12X/031B	 0MP12002023		  Pressure range 1, 12VDC
MP12X/032B	 0MP12002024		  Pressure range 2, 12VDC
MP12X/033B	 0MP12002025		  Pressure range 3, 12VDC
MP12X/034B	 0MP12002026		  Pressure range 4, 12VDC
3	 Emergency
TYPE	 DESCRIPTION
0		 Without override
T		 With screw